
The Employee Advisory Council (EAC) 
works to improve employees’ sense of 
connection to the company and the 
quality of work life, consistent with Abt’s 
core values. Our charter is to represent 
employees’ perspectives and offer 
advice regarding issues raised by senior 
management and staff.

WHAT WE DO CONTACT INFORMATION

EMPLOYEE ADVISORY COUNCIL

Have Questions, Comments or Concerns?  
Contact Us!
Email: EAC@abtassoc.com

AGI: Communities > Employee Advisory Council (EAC) 

2014-2015 EAC Representatives
CHAIR - Katie Speanburg (Cambridge):  
Katie_Speanburg@abtassoc.com

VICE CHAIR - Patricia Rowan (Durham, Atlanta, 
Telecommuters): Patricia_Rowan@abtassoc.com

AFRICA
Joseph Addo-Yobo: Joseph_AddoYobo@shopsproject.com 
Amina Aminu: A.Aminu@paths2.org 

BETHESDA
Peter Levine: Peter_Levine@abtassoc.com
Elizabeth Copson: Elizabeth_Copson@abtassoc.com
Miriam Mokuena: Miriam_Mokuena@abtassoc.com
Alice Tome: Alice_Tome@abtassoc.com

CAMBRIDGE
Rachel Luck: Rachel_Luck@abtassoc.com
Dan McMartin: Dan_McMartin@abtassoc.com 

LATIN AMERICA/CARIBBEAN
Santiago Enriquez: Santiago_Enriquez@abtmexico.net
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Want to Join the EAC? 
If you have been at Abt for more than a year, you are eligible to 
become a candidate in the annual EAC election.  Watch for more 
information about the EAC election in October.


